Kogelkophaaken / Lifting clutches
Afmetingen / Dimensions (mm)
	 YE.8.101.13	 1.3	 34	 42.0	 80.4	 70.5	 45.0	 73	 160	 11.5	 186.0	 20.5	 12.5	 0.89
	 YE.8.101.25	 2.5	 42	 49.0	 99.0	 85.0	 57.0	 88	 188	 16.0	 227.0	 27.0	 14.0	 1.30
	 YE.8.101.50	 5.0	 55	 70.0	 133.0	 88.0	 69.0	 110	 244	 22.0	 282.0	 35.0	 18.0	 3.24
	 YE.8.101.100	 10	 74	 92.0	 176.0	 116.0	 83.0	 161	 342	 30.0	 391.0	 51.0	 27.0	 10.01
	 YE.8.101.200	 20	 110	 114.5	 228.0	 133.5	 107.5	 182	 437	 42.0	 497.0	 77.0	 31.0	 20.37
	 YE.8.101.320	 32	 154	 172.0	 307.0	 189.0	 164.0	 272	 560	 52.0	 661.0	 102.0	 40.0	 46.50
	 Item no.	 WLL (ton)	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 H	 M	 L	 G	 K	 Weight (kg)
L
C
A